
PLEASE NOTE: Due to the manufacturing process of ceramic tops, size variation (+/- 3%) is to be  
expected. E&OE. Copyright ©

CABINET DETAILS
Range

Description
Cabinet SKU

Oxford

Ø480
OXF-M-480-480
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MIRROR

BACKING BOARD

480

480
330

6
0

36

4 32


